DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

SHEFFIELD SPORTS STADIUM LIMITED
SHEFFIELD TRAINERS LIMITED
SHEFFIELD TRANSMISSION
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

SHEFFIELD TRANSPORT SPORTS CLUB
LIMITED

SHEFFIELD TRANSPORT SPORTS CLUB
LIMITED

SHEFFIELD TRANSPORT SPORTS CLUB
LIMITED

SHEFFIELD TRANSPORT SPORTS CLUB
LIMITED

SHEFFIELD UNITED PLC

SHEFFIELD UNITED ACADEMY LIMITED
SHEFFIELD UNITED CONFERENCE AND
EVENTS LIMITED

SHEFFIELD UNITED (DEVELOPMENTS)
LIMITED

SHEFFIELD UNITED (ENTERPRISES)
LIMITED

SHEFFIELD UNITED (HOTEL) LIMITED
SHEFFIELD WHOLEFOODS LIMITED
SHEFFTELDATA LIMITED
SHEFFTELDATA LIMITED

SHE FLOWS LIMITED

SHE FLOWS LIMITED

SHEHAN'S LIMITED

SHEILA B. MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SHEILA B. MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SHEILA LIVERSIDGE CONSULTING LTD
SHEILA LIVERSIDGE CONSULTING LTD
SHEILA NUTTALL LIMITED

SHEKKU LIMITED

SHELBOURNE HOLDINGS LIMITED
SHELBOURNE HOLDINGS LIMITED
SHELBOURNE ESTATES LIMITED
SHELBOURNE ESTATES LIMITED
SHELBOURNE MANAGEMENT AND
CONSULTING LIMITED

SHELBY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
SHELDON FINANCE LIMITED

SHELDON FINANCE LIMITED

SHELDON HOTEL LIMITED

SHELDON HOTEL LIMITED

SHELDON TRANSPORT LTD

SHELDON TRANSPORT LTD

SHELDRICK FARMING LIMITED
SHELDWICH PRE-SCHOOL & AFTER
SCHOOL CLUB LIMITED

SHELFCO (NO.1512) LIMITED
SHELFORD PLASTERING LIMITED
SHELFORD TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
SHELL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SHELL AIRCRAFT LIMITED
SHELLBROOK LIMITED

SHELL CORPORATE DIRECTOR LIMITED

00707406
02518432
07170312

02633142

02633142

02633142

02633142

00396956
03338717
03533749

03417061

03955520

06072337
02361650
07332826
07332826
06972270
06972270
05598375
07328932
07328932
07331401
07331401
05357731
04308515
03381306
03381306
03393491
03393491
02980063

04298369
05499067
05499067
07328439
07328439
06262633
06262633
00701959
04010468

03599615
04160347
04323411
03075807
00602872
03817458
03838877

(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
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03/08/2010
30/07/2010
03/08/2010

03/08/2010
03/08/2010
03/08/2010
03/08/2010

30/07/2010
29/07/2010
30/07/2010

29/07/2010
29/07/2010

29/07/2010
28/07/2010
02/08/2010
02/08/2010
02/08/2010
02/08/2010
30/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
30/07/2010
30/07/2010
03/08/2010
30/07/2010
30/07/2010
30/07/2010
30/07/2010
30/07/2010
02/08/2010

30/07/2010
30/07/2010
30/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
03/08/2010
03/08/2010

02/08/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
03/08/2010
02/08/2010
30/07/2010
03/08/2010

SHEFFIELD PAVING & STONE LIMITED
SHEFFIELD SILVERVAULTS LIMITED
SHEFFIELD SMELTING

COMPANY, LIMITED. (T

SHELLDAN LIMITED

SHELLDAN LIMITED

SHELLDAN LIMITED

SHELL EP OFFSHORE VENTURES LIMITED

SHELLERBY LTD

SHELLEY ASHMAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SHELLEY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
SHELLEY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
SHELLEY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
SHELLEY THERMOFORMERS
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SHELLEY THERMOFORMERS
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SHELLGATE LIMITED
SHELL OVERSEAS HOLDINGS LIMITED
SHELL SUBSIDIARY DISTRIBUTORS
PENSION TRUSTEE LIMITED

SHELL TRADING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SHELL TRADING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

THE SHELL TRANSPORT AND TRADING
COMPANY LIMITED

SHELLY GILBERT PRODUCTIONS LTD
SHELNET SYSTEMS LIMITED
SHELNET SYSTEMS LIMITED
SHELNET SYSTEMS LIMITED
SHELTON CARE LIMITED

SHELTON GREEN GROUP LIMITED

THE SHELVING COMPANY (UK) LIMITED
SHEMAROO ENTERTAINMENT (UK)
PRIVATE LIMITED

SHEMAROO ENTERTAINMENT (UK)
PRIVATE LIMITED

SHEMAROO ENTERTAINMENT (UK)
PRIVATE LIMITED

SHEMESH LIMITED

SHEMESH LIMITED

SHEMESH ESTATE LIMITED

SHEMESH ESTATE LIMITED

SHENG DA LTD.

SHENLEY DOMESTIC LIMITED
SHENLEY DOMESTIC LIMITED

SHENLEY MANSION MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SHENLEY MANSION MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SHENLEY MANSION MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SHENLEY MANSION MANAGEMENT LIMITED

SHENLEY PARK MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SHENLEY SEATON LIMITED

SHENLEY SEATON LIMITED

SHENLEY TRANSPORT LTD

SHENOY LIMITED

SHENSTONE G.MAINT LIMITED
SHEPARD PRICE LIMITED

04941595
05624603
00030705

06767943
06767943
06767943
01682052
04559076
02932883
04468757
04468757
04468757
00570586

00570586

02549064
00596107
02179801

03634752
03634752
00054485

05256076
02954582
02954582
02954582
03066903
01063644
06473570
06955672

06955672

06955672

07332808
07332808
07333233
07333233
04308004
06907113
06907113
03402564
03402564
03402564
03402564
04794462
04846328
04846328
05871528
05446894
07182425
03930479

29/07/2010
29/07/2010
28/07/2010

28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
29/07/2010
28/07/2010
03/08/2010
01/08/2010
01/08/2010
01/08/2010
29/07/2010

30/07/2010

28/07/2010
03/08/2010
28/07/2010

28/07/2010
28/07/2010
03/08/2010

30/07/2010
02/08/2010
02/08/2010
02/08/2010
28/07/2010
03/08/2010
28/07/2010
03/08/2010

03/08/2010
03/08/2010

02/08/2010
02/08/2010
02/08/2010
02/08/2010
02/08/2010
29/07/2010
29/07/2010
29/07/2010
30/07/2010
29/07/2010
29/07/2010
28/07/2010
02/08/2010
02/08/2010
28/07/2010
03/08/2010
28/07/2010
02/08/2010



